www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.... of 2016 in 9813/2011

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 412/2012 In C.A. No.

S.E.B.I. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA INDIA REAL ESTATE CORPN.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For impleadment and placing on record additional facts and documents and exem. From filing O.T.)

Date: 25/04/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Manish Vashisht, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Amotabh Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

As and when the Bench hearing Contempt Petition No. 412

of 2012 in Civil Appeal No. 9813 of 2011 is constituted, list I.As.

No. ... of 2016 along with the said petition. Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.04.26
17:16:17 IST
Reason:

(Shashi Sareen) AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera) Court Master